
Kokohead 2007
ORR Course TCF Used:

Class Start Dist(NM) Rating Used: Base Rating
A 11:00:00 15.60 Wind:
B 11:15:00 15.60 Seas:
C 11:15:00 15.60 Sky:

Multi 11:30:00 15.60

Base
Boat Name Skipper Sail # Cert # CN A  B TCF PHRF # Finish Elapsed ORR Corr. PH Corr. ORR PH ORR PH Comments

Class A
Boomerang Spadaro 46666 40233 601.5 0.9186 119.47 0.981873 12 13:32:26 2:32:26 1:48:58 2:29:40 2 2 Y Y
Fins Wyrick 52136 41186 656.6 0.7806 84.18 0.911641 63 13:45:20 2:45:20 1:47:10 2:30:43 1 4 Y Y
Gerontius Budar 2302 41451 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.935252 45 13:38:44 2:38:44 #N/A 2:28:27 1 Y Y
On the Edge of Destiny Doyle 35046 41068 626.4 0.9511 158.91 0.947522 36 13:41:27 2:41:27 1:52:14 2:32:59 6 6 Y Y
Prima Donna Darby 32164 41039 631.0 0.9081 139.55 0.923295 54 13:43:08 2:43:08 1:51:51 2:30:37 5 3 Y Y
Siesta Collins 4735 41193 610.8 0.9470 143.55 0.951684 33 13:41:00 2:41:00 1:55:08 2:33:13 7 7 Y Y
Tiare McDowell 29226 40769 629.4 0.8156 79.75 0.935252 45 13:41:40 2:41:40 1:51:07 2:31:12 3 5 Y Y
Vanessa Deuchar 2020 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.927247 51 13:52:21 2:52:21 DNE 2:39:49 9 N Y
Zamboni Taylor 808 41591 646.6 0.9387 176.73 0.915493 60 13:47:23 2:47:23 1:51:10 2:33:14 4 8 Y Y

Class B
Addiction Blackburn 87507 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.900277 72 14:01:48 2:46:48 DNE 2:30:10 3 N Y
Demasiada Value 8945 41631 678.3 0.8356 138.07 0.878378 90 14:03:42 2:48:42 1:45:04 2:28:11 1 2 Y Y
Harvey Richards 87643 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.900277 72 14:04:05 2:49:05 DNE 2:32:13 6 N Y
Ikaika Miller 29004 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.860927 105 14:09:44 2:54:44 DNE 2:30:26 4 N Y
Mel Temi Pestel 8585 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.828025 135 14:17:05 3:02:05 DNE 2:30:46 5 N Y
Urban Renewal Christopher 29204 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.900277 72 14:12:21 2:57:21 DNE 2:39:40 7 N Y
Wainani Moakley 56102 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.889193 81 14:00:38 2:45:38 DNE 2:27:17 1 N Y

Class C
Mana O Ke Kai Haig 57775 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.844156 120 14:45:00 3:30:00 DNE 2:57:16 1 N Y
Tanya Taylor 10 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.833333 130 14:56:03 3:41:03 DNE 3:04:13 2 N Y

Class M
Illusion Hershorn 06 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A DNS #VALUE! DNE #VALUE! N Y
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Light Air TCF 650/650



Kokohead 2007

OVERALL ORR STANDINGS

Tie Breaks

PLACE YACHT NAME SKIPPER SAIL# Race1 Total Points Delta Comments

Class A

1 Fins Wyrick 52136 1 1

2 Boomerang Spadaro 46666 2 2

3 Tiare McDowell 29226 3 3

4 Zamboni Taylor 808 4 4

5 Prima Donna Darby 32164 5 5

6 On the Edge of Destiny Doyle 35046 6 6

7 Siesta Collins 4735 7 7

8 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A Gerontius has been left out, until their new cert is finished

Class B

1 Demasiada Value 8945 1 1 Only boat to race in ORR B

Overall

1 Demasiada Value 8945 1 1:45:04

2 Fins Wyrick 52136 1 1:47:10 0:02:06

3 Boomerang Spadaro 46666 2 1:48:58 0:01:47

4 Tiare McDowell 29226 3 1:51:07 0:02:09

5 Zamboni Taylor 808 4 1:51:10 0:00:03

6 Prima Donna Darby 32164 5 1:51:51 0:00:41



Kokohead 2007

OVERALL PHRF STANDINGS

Tie Breaks:

Place YACHT NAME SKIPPER SAIL# Race1 Total Points Delta Comments

Class A

1 Gerontius Budar 2302 1 1

2 Boomerang Spadaro 46666 2 2

3 Prima Donna Darby 32164 3 3

4 Fins Wyrick 52136 4 4

5 Tiare McDowell 29226 5 5

6 On the Edge of Destiny Doyle 35046 6 6

7 Siesta Collins 4735 7 7

8 Zamboni Taylor 808 8 8

9 Vanessa Deuchar 2020 9 9

Class B

1 Wainani Moakley 56102 1 1

2 Demasiada Value 8945 2 2

3 Addiction Blackburn 87507 3 3

4 Ikaika Miller 29004 4 4

5 Mel Temi Pestel 8585 5 5

6 Harvey Richards 87643 6 6

7 Urban Renewal Christopher 29204 7 7

Class C

1 Mana O Ke Kai Haig 57775 1 1

2 Tanya Taylor 10 2 2

Multi

1 Illusion #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Overall Corrected Time

1 Wainani Moakley 56102 1 2:27:17

2 Demasiada Value 8945 2 2:28:11 0:00:54

3 Gerontius Budar 2302 1 2:28:27 0:00:16

4 Boomerang Spadaro 46666 2 2:29:40 0:01:13

5 Addiction Blackburn 87507 3 2:30:10 0:00:30

6 Prima Donna Darby 32164 3 2:30:37 0:00:27
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